
Black Metal Base | Ash Finish C14
Wood countertop

Dimensions:

Height: 76 cm - 29.9 in 
Width: 120 cm - 47.2 in   
Depth: 80 cm -  31.5 in     

Cafran Table
SKU:XEMOHT-601-M202

Mukesh
Stamp

Mukesh
Typewritten Text
www.mondocontract.com | quotes@mondocontract.com



C13 ASH

C14 ASHC4 ASH

C11 ASH

C15 ASH

C156 ASH

C6 ASH

C12 ASH

C20 ASH

C8 ASH

FREIXO / ASH / FRÊNE / FRESNO

FRAME FINISHES & WOOD  

LACADOS / LACQUERED / LAQUÉ / LACA

BLACK 02

GREY 41

WHITE 01

BROWN 08

LIGHT GREY 06
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Please be aware that the actual colors might vary from what you see on your screen, as monitor settings can differ.
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